

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5748 of 2014

=====

HARSHAD GOVINDBHAI BHIL- HEIRS OF DECESED GOVINDBHAI
KALUBHAI BHIL & 5....Petitioner(s)
Versus
STATE OF GUJARAT & 3....Respondent(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR SATYAM Y CHHAYA, ADVOCATE for the Petitioner(s) No. 1 - 6
GOVERNMENT PLEADER for the Respondent(s) No. 1 - 4

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE K.J.THAKER

Date : 27/07/2015

ORAL ORDER

Rule. Learned AGP waives service of Rule on behalf of the respondent-State.

Interim relief granted earlier to continue till further orders.

(K.J.THAKER, J)

rakesh/