

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5748 of 2014

With

CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR JOINING PARTY) NO. 1 of 2024

In R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5748 of 2014

=====

**HARSHAD GOVINDBHAI BHIL- HEIRS OF DECESED GOVINDBHAI
KALUBHAI BHIL & ORS.**

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

MR C B UPADHYAYA(3508) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1,2,3,4,5,6

GOVERNMENT PLEADER for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2,3,4

RULE SERVED for the Respondent(s) No. 2,3,4

=====

CORAM: ADDITIONAL REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

Date : 21/03/2024

ORAL ORDER

None has appeared till 16:00 PM. In the interest of justice, S. O. to
03.04.2024 since the matter is critically old.

(M. K. UPADHYAY)

ADDITIONAL REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

SSVohra